
List of People Requested for Feedback on Pollutant Load Modeling
CORE GROUP
Organization Name Email
FDEP Tom Singleton thomas.singleton@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Kevin Petrus kevin.petrus@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Eric Livingston eric.livingston@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Charles Kovach charles.kovach@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Chris Anastasiou chris.anastasiou@dep.state.fl.us
SWFWMD Veronica Craw veronica.craw@swfwmd.state.fl.us
SWFWMD Mike Heyl mike.heyl@swfwmd.state.fl.us
SWFWMD Manny Lopez manny.lopez@swfwmd.state.fl.us
CHNEP Lisa Beever lbeever@swfrpc.org
CHNEP Catherine Corbett ccorbett@swfrpc.org
CHNEP Jaime Boswell jboswell@swfrpc.org
SBEP Mark Alderson mark@sarasotabay.org
SBEP Gary Raulerson gary@sarasotabay.org
USEPA Jennifer Eason eason.jennifer@epa.gov
USEPA Felicia Burks burks.felicia@epa.gov
USF Jim Griffin Griffin@arch.usf.edu
JEA Brett Cunningham bcunningham@jea.net
JEA Suzi Kaufman SKaufman@jonesedmunds.com
JEA Hans Zarbock hzarbock@jonesedmunds.com
PBS&J David Tomasko DATomasko@pbsj.com
PBS&J Jeff Herr jlherr@pbsj.com
Janicki Env. Tony Janicki janickienv@aol.com
Janicki Env. Mike Wessel mwessel@janickienvironmental.com
Coop. Ext. Rob Kluson rkluson@scgov.net
Coop. Ext. Don Rainey drainey@scgov.net
Manatee Co. Rob Brown robert.brown@co.manatee.fl.us
Manatee Co. Greg Blanchard Greg.blanchard@co.manatee.fl.us
TBEP Holly Greening hgreening@tbep.org
SC DOH Rob Bolesta rbolesta@doh.state.fl.us
Sarasota Co. Jack Merriam jmerriam@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. John Ryan jryan@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Jon Perry jsperry@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Jeff Banner jbanner@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Kathryn Meaux kmeaux@scgov.net



Organization Name Email
Sarasota Co. Amanda Dominguez adomingu@scgov.net



Organization Name Email
OTHERS
Sarasota Co. Scott Woodman swoodman@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Robert Bresciani
Sarasota Co. Sandra Gonzalez
Sarasota Co. Warren Davis
Sarasota Co. David Coley
Sarasota Co. Theresa Connor tconnor@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. David Pearce dpearce@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Rob Patten rpatten@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Mike Jones mjones@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Kelly Westover kwestove@scgov.net
Sarasota Co. Susan Cameron scameron@scgov.net
North Port Julie Bellia jbellia@cityofnorthport.com
North Port Pat Collins pcollins@ci.north-port.fl.us
North Port Andrew Kelly akelly@cityofnorthport.com
Venice Nancy Woodley nwoodle@ci.venice.fl.us
Venice Al King aking@ci.venice.fl.us
Venice Valerie Raney vraney@ci.venice.fl.us
Longboat Key James Linkogle jlinkogle@longboatkey.org
Longboat Key Juan Florensa jflorensa@longboatkey.org
FDOT Rob Dwyer robert.dwyer@dot.state.fl.us
FDOT Tim Kelly tkelly@bcieng.com
City of Sarasota Rick Winters rick_winters@ci.sarasota.fl.us
Charlotte Co. Dan Quick Dan.Quick@charlottefl.com
Charlotte Co. Matthew Logan matthew.logan@charlottefl.com
SWFWMD Jennette Seachrist jennette.seachrist@swfwmd.state.fl.us
SWFWMD Kristen Kaufman kristen.kaufman@swfwmd@state.fl.us
SWFWMD Mark Hammond mark.hammond@swfwmd.state.fl.us
SWFWMD Lizanne Garcia lizanne.garcia@swfwmd.state.fl.us
SWFWMD Mary Szafraniec Mary.Szafraniec@swfwmd.state.fl.us
SFWMD Liz Abbott eabbott@sfwmd.gov
FDEP Pat Fricano pat.fricano@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Judy Ott judith.ott@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Judy Ashton judy.ashton@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP Fred Noble fred.noble@dep.state.fl.us
USEPA Bob Howard howard.bob@epa.gov
USEPA Steve Whitlock whitlock.steve@epa.gov



Organization Name Email
USGS George Kish gkish@usgs.gov
Mote Kelly Dixon LKDixon@Mote.Org
Mote Ernie Estevez estevez@mote.org
Mote Brad Robbins robbins@mote.org



Phone
(850) 245-8561
(850) 245-8459

(850) 245-8430.  cell: (850) 556-2554
(813) 632-7600 x329
(813) 632-7600 x459
(352) 796-7211 x4286
(800) 836-0797 x2211
352-796-7211 ext 4270

(239) 338-2556 x235.  Toll-free: (866) 835-5785
(239) 338-2556 x241

(941) 955-8085.  cell: (941) 266-4791
(941) 955-8085.  cell: (941) 266-2790

(404) 562-9268
(404) 562-9371

(813) 974-1068   cell: (813) 965-1530
(352) 377-5821  cell: (352) 871-7048

(352) 377-5821 x5346
(813) 258-0703.  cell: (813) 781-8811
(813) 281-8346  cell: (813) 597-3897

(561) 689-3884
(727) 895-7722
(727) 895-7722
(941) 232-3090
(941) 861-9821

(941) 742-5980.  cell: (941) 737-5218
(941) 742-5980.  cell: (941) 812-6101.

(727)  893-2765
(941) 861-6111, cell: (941) 228-2660

(941) 861-0804
(941) 861-6213.  (941) 650-2159

(941) 861-6218
(941) 861-6252.  cell: (941) 650-1113

(941) 861-6209



Phone
(941) 861-6212



Phone

(941) 861-0918

(941) 861-0661
(941) 861-7272
(941) 861-6102
(941) 861-6251
(941) 861-6216
(941) 861-6237

(941) 423-7220  cell: (941) 628-8455
(941) 423-6706
(941) 429-7086

(941) 486-2626 x2066
(941) 480-3194

(941) 486-2626 x2331
(941) 316-1958 x227.  cell: (941) 650-1957

(941) 316-1988
(863) 519-2762

(863) 667-2345 x221
(941) 954-4180
(941) 575-3600
(941) 575-3610

(800) 836-0797 x2210.  (813) 985-7481
(813) 985-7481 x2208

(352) 796-7211
(813) 985-7481 x2204

(813) 985-7481, Ext. 2206

(850) 245-8559
(941) 575-5861   cell: (239) 229-6899

(813) 632-7600 ext. 342

(404) 562-9370 
(404) 562-9242



Phone
(813) 975-8620

(941) 388-4441 x341
(941) 388-4441

(941) 388-4441 x252


